
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: PO 00554
Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 23 April 2024 at 18:30
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process the attached VST P.O. from KISS:

P.O 554 22/04/2024
75 x 8010028 K-22D SMB sensor,  £36.50 each

Steve
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Date: Tue, 23 Apr 2024 at 18:22
Subject: Re: PO 00554
To: Lynnette Qualls <admin@kissrebreathers.com>

No problem Lynnette, thank you for the clarification.

Can I leave you to update Gus regarding the back orders..?

Regards

Steve

On Tue, 23 Apr 2024 at 17:51, Lynnette Qualls <admin@kissrebreathers.com> wrote:
Hi Steve,  I am sorry about all the confusion.  Yes, I forgot about the price difference.  I will make a note on the PO for the difference.  

This is the correct amount: 
P.O 554 22/04/2024
75 x 8010028 K-22D SMB sensor with SMB connector, badged as KISS sensor,  £36.50 each

P.O 548 26/03/2024
100 x 8010033 DT-SMB sensor with SMB connector, badged as Dive Talk sensor, processed at the old price of £29.35 each

And we are sorry about the confusion with Gus,  we will coordinate better with all that next time. Mike had forgotten he told me to order DT sensors.  Thanks so much for
your patience.

On Tue, Apr 23, 2024 at 10:22 AM Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> wrote:
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Hi Lynnette

As previously discussed, the price of the new SMB sensor for the first two orders (50 supplied, 100 pending) have been processed at the same price of the K-22D until the
sensor has been finalized/accepted. If you are happy with the last 50 sensors supplied then we can establish the firm pricing as follows:

8010028 K-22D - new sensor with SMB connector, badged as KISS sensor.
25+   GBP £39.35
50+   GBP £36.50
100+  GBP £34.10
500+  GBP £32.00

8010014 K-22D - original sensor with Molex connector, badged as KISS sensor.
1+       GBP £38.00
50+     GBP £32.60
100+   GBP £29.35
500+   GBP £27.15

You already have an order in progress for 100 x  8010033 sensors, new sensor with SMB connector, badged as Dive Talk sensor.  Can you please confirm that in total you
now require:

P.O 554 22/04/2024
75 x 8010028 K-22D SMB sensor with SMB connector, badged as KISS sensor,  £36.50 each

P.O 548 26/03/2024
100 x 8010033 DT-SMB sensor with SMB connector, badged as Dive Talk sensor, processed at the old price of £29.35 each

We also need to discuss the supply of the DT-SMB sensors to Dive Talk. Gus contacted me earlier today:
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Regards

Steve

On Tue, 23 Apr 2024 at 15:18, Lynnette Qualls <admin@kissrebreathers.com> wrote:
Here is the PO for our next order of the SMB sensors. Please let me know the PO has been received. Thanks so much!

--
Lynnette Qualls
Kiss Rebreather
1101 H St
Barling, AR   72923
479-461-8975

**Security Note: please be aware that only emails sent from a "@kissrebreathers.com" address are valid. Email sent from any other address should be considered
spam.

--
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Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
Lynnette Qualls
Kiss Rebreather
1101 H St
Barling, AR   72923
479-461-8975

**Security Note: please be aware that only emails sent from a "@kissrebreathers.com" address are valid. Email sent from any other address should be considered spam.

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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